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OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

HERESA

OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 90,000,000.00

Mobile: 09091394938
Office:

Fax:
heresarealtors@gmail.com

Oluchi Onuegbu

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/heresarealtors@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built
Sale
1511 days

4 BEDROOM SEMI DETACHED DUPLEX WITH BQ FOR SALE LOCATION: OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS PRICE:
N90OM Features: -Rooms En suite -24hrs Security -Tiled floor -Bathtub -2 floors -Musical speaker -Wardrobes -

Spacious rooms -POP ceiling -Fitted Kitchen -Shower -Balcony -Parking Space -Serene environment -Gated
Estate
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

HERESA

Property ID: P8192601988
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 90000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: Sqm
Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of Lot

This Home : OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos 4 90000000

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 420000000 100 0Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 100 0Km
osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 190000000 100 0Km
osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 100 0Km
osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 6 350000000 100 0Km
osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 0Km
Osapa Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 0Km
OSAPA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 6 750000000 0Km
Osapa, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 0Km
osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 80000000 100 0Km
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 0Km
OSAPA LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 O0Km
OSAPA LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 0Km
Osapa, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 6 135000000 0Km
Osapa, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0Km
OSAPA LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 0Km
Osapa Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 0Km
Osapa, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 1 28000000 0Km
Osapa Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 0Km
OSAPA ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 0Km
Osapa , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 0Km
OSAPA LEKKI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 0Km
OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0Km
OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 0Km
OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 0Km
Osapa , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 0Km
Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 0Km
OSAPA,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 0Km
OSAPA, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 0Km
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QLY o505, 15kki, Tekki, Tagos
Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

OSAPA LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, LEKKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
oapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, london , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London ,Lekki Lagos Price: N220 Million,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, london lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

OLOGOLO, JAKANDE NEAR OSAPA LONDON
LEKKI., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa-London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa-London-Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa-London- Lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London-Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

OSAPA LONDON LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Osapa London Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa-London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
AGUNGI ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Agungi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

AGUNGI LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

o o1 s O Y A~ Ul oYy O Ol O

(@] (@)

o o o O =

(@3]

O NS LI SIS, TN SR NS, BT NS NS, |

390000000
450000000
178000000
155000000
380000000
420000000
300000000
80000000

750000000
70000000

450000000
85000000

260000000
180000000

220000000

150000000

95000000

95000000

350000000
250000000
400000000

90000000

450000000
450000000
75000000
380000000
150000000
40000000
110000000
45000000
150000000
70000000
68000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




